EIR DISCLOSURE LOG JUNE 2024

Number Data Requested Reason Denied
1974 Con29 Question3.8
1975 Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land
Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building

1976 Regulations Compulsory Purchase
outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land
Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building

1977 Regulations Compulsory Purchase
outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land
Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building

1978 Regulations Compulsory Purchase
1979 Con29 Question3.8
1980 Con29 Question3.8
1981 Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land
Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building
1982 Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land
Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building
1983 Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land
Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building
1984 Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land
Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building

1985 Regulations Compulsory Purchase
1986 Con29 Question3.8

1987 Con29 Question3.8

1988 Con29 Question 3.7

1989 $106 Enforcements and Completion

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land
Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building
1990 Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land
Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building

1991 Regulations Compulsory Purchase
1992 Con29 Question 3.7

1993 Con29 Question 3.7

1994 Con29 Question 3.7

1995 Con29 Question 3.7

1996 Noise Complaints

1997 Con29 Question 3.7

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land
Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building

1998 Regulations Compulsory Purchase

1999 Contaminated Land

Working
Days to
Comblete

6
16

18
10

36
31
36
33

26

33
28
30
24
22
22

27

21
16

Notes

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory guidelines

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory guidelines

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory guidelines

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory guidelines

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory guidelines
Awaiting approval of fees notice
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not

available within statutory guidelines

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory guidelines

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory guidelines

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory guidelines

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory guidelines

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory guidelines

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory guidelines

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory guidelines

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory guidelines



